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Color Key:    Home Away

Ashland

Soccer Girls Multiple Levels Schedule

    (as of 03-04-24)

 

  Activity Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Monday, Mar 25, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls JV Scrimmage 4:00PM  Away vs. Superior  NBC Spartan Sports

Complex
 

       

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity

Scrimmage
6:00PM  Away vs. Superior  NBC Spartan Sports

Complex
 

       

Thursday, Apr 4, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 4:30PM  Spooner  Northland College

Ponzio Stadium 
       

Monday, Apr 8, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls JV Game 5:00PM  Away vs. Lakeland

Union 
Lakeland Union High
School
 

       

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Lakeland

Union 
Lakeland Union High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 5:00PM  Away vs. Barron  Cumberland High

School
 

       

Thursday, Apr 11, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 4:30PM  Away vs. Washburn  Northland College

 
       

Saturday, Apr 13, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 12:00PM  Stevens Point Areas

Senior High School 
Northland College
Ponzio Stadium 

       

 
  Soccer: Girls JV Game 2:00PM  Stevens Point Areas

Senior High School 
Northland College
Ponzio Stadium 

       

Thursday, Apr 18, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 4:30PM  Hayward  Northland College

Ponzio Stadium 
       

Saturday, Apr 20, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 2:00PM  Somerset  Northland College

Ponzio Stadium 
       

Thursday, Apr 25, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 5:00PM  Away vs. Spooner  Spooner High School

 
       

Friday, Apr 26, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls JV Game 5:00PM  Away vs. New

Richmond 
New Richmond High
School
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  Activity Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

 

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. New

Richmond 
New Richmond High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Apr 30, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 4:30PM  Barron  Northland College

Ponzio Stadium 
       

Saturday, May 4, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity

Invitational
TBD  Away vs. UW - Eau

Claire 
University of
Wisconsin Eau Claire
 

       

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity

Invitational
TBD  Away vs. UW - Eau

Claire 
University of
Wisconsin Eau Claire
 

       

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 4:30PM  Away vs. Hayward  Hayward HS

 
       

Friday, May 10, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity

Invitational
5:00PM  Away vs. DC Everest,

, Wausau East,
Holmen, Hustisford,
Lakeland Union, Eau
Claire North 

DC Everest Middle
School
 

       

Saturday, May 11, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity

Invitational
10:30PM  Away vs. DC Everest,

, Wausau East,
Holmen, Mosinee,
Hustisford, Eau Claire
North 

DC Everest Middle
School
 

       

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls JV Game 5:00PM  Away vs. Rice Lake  Rice Lake High School

 
       

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Rice Lake  Rice Lake High School

 
       

Thursday, May 16, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 5:00PM  Away vs. TBA  TBD

 
       

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 5:00PM  Washburn  Ashland

Ponzio Stadium 
         (Date Changed to 05-21-

24)

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 5:00PM  Washburn  Ashland

Ponzio Stadium 
         (Date Changed from 05-

16-24)

Thursday, May 23, 2024

 
  Soccer: Girls Varsity Game 4:30PM  Medford  Ashland High School

AHS Soccer Field 
       

 
  Soccer: Girls JV Game 6:15PM  Medford  Ashland High School

AHS Soccer Field 
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